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SALES 
 
DAKOTAS / SW. & N. MINNESOTA 
Glen Nevala Phone: 612-702-4115 
glen.nevala@rochestercp.com 
 
IOWA 
Jimmy Six Phone: (641) 485-4802 
jimmy.six@rochestercp.com 
 
ILLINOIS / INDIANA 
Kurt Glave (METRO & INDIANA) Phone: 847-401-3741 
kurt.glave@rochestercp.com 
 
Crystal Novy (N. METRO & S. ILL) Phone: 630-400-4988 
crystal@rochestercp.com 
 
MINNESOTA 
Keith Ehmke (W. METRO) Phone: (262) 339-6981 
keith.ehmke@rochestercp.com 
 
Scott Gengler (SE. MN & E. METRO) Phone: 507-269-6982 
scott.gengler@rochestercp.com 
 
Joe Dubois (METRO) Phone: (651) 425-0606 
joe.dubois@rochestercp.com 
 
WISCONSIN 
Chad Miller (MADISON) Phone: 262-303-1099 
chad.miller@rochestercp.com 
 
Daniel Kozak (MILWAUKEE) Phone: (262) 283-3168 
daniel.kozak@rochestercp.com 
 
John Sheahan (N. WISC) Phone: 507-279-2950 
john.sheahan@rochestercp.com 
 
NATIONAL ACCOUNTS 
Jeff Anderson Phone: (512) 571-6402 
jeff.anderson@rochestercp.com 
 
COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTS 
Jim Weidner Phone: 507-951-4374 
jweidner@moderra.com

DISPATCH 
 
JORDAN, MN 
Mark Straub Phone: 952-492-3636 
mark.straub@rochestercp.com 
 
Becky Myre Phone: 952-492-3636 
becky.myre@rochestercp.com 
 
ROCHESTER, MN 
Jaime Martinez Phone: 507-424-4693 
jaime.martinez@rochestercp.com 
 
THORP, WI 
Tanya Kapfer Phone: 715-669-5552 
tanya.kapfer@rochestercp.com 
 
BEAVER DAM, WI 
Cherey Justmann Phone: 920-386-3104 
cherey.justmann@rochestercp.com 
 
Linda Baker Phone: 920-386-3105 
linda.baker@rochestercp.com 
 
 

MANUFACTURING 

 
CORP. OFFICE/ROCHESTER PRODUCTION 
7200 Broadway Ave. N, Rochester, MN 55906 
Phone: 507-288-8850 
Fax: 507-535-1487  
 
BEAVER DAM PRODUCTION 
W6558 Hwy 33, Juneau, WI 53039 
Phone: 920-386-3333 
Fax: 920-386-4612  
 
JORDAN PRODUCTION 
3535 Bluff Drive, Jordan, MN 55352 
Phone: 952-492-3636 
 
THORP PRODUCTION 
N14665 Dickerson Ave., Thorp, WI 54771 
Phone: 715-669-5552

SUPPORT  
 
Crystal Mathews (Kit Warranties & Samples) 
Phone: 507-535-1482  
crystal.mathews@glsindustries.net 
 
Kevin Mensink (VP Marketing) 
Phone: 651-346-9778  
kevin.mensink@glsindustries.net 
 
David Spies (Marketing Support) 
Phone: 507-271-2247  
david.spies@glsindustries.net 
 
Jessica Spading (Marketing Support) 
Phone: 507-535-3509  
jessica.spading@glsindustries.net 
 
Justin Rueth (Web Marketing) 
Phone: 507-535-3524  
justin.rueth@glsindustries.net 
 
Kim Schumacher (Acct’s Receivable, Block and Paver 
Warranties) 
Phone: 507-535-1493  
kim.schumacher@glsindustries.net 
 
 
 
WEB PAGE: 
https://rochestercp.com 
 
ON-LINE REQUEST: 
https://rochestercp.com/contact 
 
ON-LINE CALCULATOR: 
https://rochestercp.com/calculator 
 
2024 NEW PRODUCTS: 
https://rochestercp.com/new-in-2024 
 
Follow us on:

STAFF DIRECTORY 
 

Corporate Office:  
7200 Broadway Ave. N., Rochester, MN 55906  
Phone: (507) 288-8850  
Fax: (507-535-1487  
www.rochestercp.com


